





8th Annual 5K Business Sponsorship Saturday May 18, 2018- Sea Bright, NJ - 5K Classic 10:00 am Kids Race 11:00 am

FAMILY SPONSOR: \$120 - Includes 2 adult entries, 2 child entries, T-Shirts, & Family Name on Banner to be displayed outside Saint James School

ROYALS RUNNER: \$250 - Includes 2 adult entries, Signage at event, and Opportunity to Place Promotional Material in Goodie Bag

ROYALS MILE MARKER: \$500 – Includes 2 adult entries, Signage at event, Promo Material in Goodie Bag, Name on Race Shirt.

ROYAL SHIRT SPONSOR: \$1000 – Includes Tent set-up to advertise services & merchandise at event, 2 adult entries, Signage at event, Business Name/Logo on T-shirt, Promo Material in Goodie Bag

ROYALTY: \$5000 (1 available) – Includes Tent set-up to advertise services & merchandise at event, 4 entries, Large Banner to be Displayed at event & outside SJS, Business Name/Logo on Race T-Shirt, Promo Material in Goodie Bag

I know that running is a potentially hazardous activity and I should not enter and run unless I'm medically able and properly trained. I assume all risk associated with running this event including but not limited to falls, contact with other participants, the effect of the weather, traffic, other conditions of the course and all such risks being known to me. Having read this and knowing these facts& in consideration of accepting my entry, I, myself, & anyone acting on my behalf, waive and release Saint James School & St. James Church and all of their employees, The Diocese of Trenton, Bishop O'Connell, Monsignor Lowery, the Borough of Sea Bright, NJ, Jersey Shore Running Club, all race volunteers,& all Sponsors, their Employees, representatives & successors from any claims of any kind arising out of my participation in this event, even though that liability may arise out of negligence or carelessness on the part of the persons named in this waiver. Further, I grant to all foregoing, the right to use any photographs, motion pictures, recordings, or any other record of this event.

Signature:	If under 18 parent/guardian must sign) Date:
Signature:	If under 18 parent/guardian must sign) Date:

* Online/Credit Card Payment Available at https://runsignup.com/Race/Donate/NJ/SeaBright/RoyalsRun5K

The federal tax identification number for Saint James School is 21-0644458. As required by law, we acknowledge that no goods or services were provided to you as a result of this tax-deductible contribution. Proceeds raised to benefit Saint James Athletic Association (SJAA), Red Bank, NJ. Funds raised by SJAA are used solely for the Athletic Program offered to students at Saint James Elementary School. The Athletic Program runs 100% on funds received by participating families and fundraisers. For questions contact mdferrigine@gmail.com.

